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Women / XS / Jr C1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Sonnen443
Champions - Texas

9.450 9.800 9.6509.400 38.300
1 2 4T 1T 1 

1 

Sara Christner423
AHGA

9.150 9.850 9.5009.500 38.000
5 1 1T 4 2 

2 

Arielle Jones414
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.100 9.700 9.6509.500 37.950
6 3 1T 1T 3 

3 

Camryn Sinclair422
Above the Bar

9.200 9.250 9.1509.500 37.100
3T 8T 1T 9 4 

4 

Nailah Belcher435
RPGA

8.800 9.400 9.4009.300 36.900
10T 5T 7T 5T 5 

5 

Jaci Young441
Team Lazer

9.000 9.350 9.6008.900 36.850
8 7 14 3 6 

6 

Rylee Betts419
World Champions

9.050 9.000 9.2509.400 36.700
7 12 4T 7T 7 

7 

Kinsley Schott411
IZG

9.400 9.100 8.9009.250 36.650
2 11 10 12T 8 

8 

Virginia Willsey413
Thornton's Gymnastic

8.800 9.250 9.2509.300 36.600
10T 8T 7T 7T 9 

9 

Natalie Rivaux436
WGA

8.950 9.600 9.0009.000 36.550
9 4 12T 10T 10 

10 

Olivia Wegner426
PEARLAND ELITE

8.750 9.400 9.0009.200 36.350
12 5T 11 10T 11 

11 

Elliana Stracy447
Basels All Star

8.500 8.850 9.4009.000 35.750
14T 14 12T 5T 12 

12 

Kinsley Moore420
Maximum Athletics

8.250 8.650 8.9009.300 35.100
17 16 7T 12T 13 

13 

Isabella Hernandez404
Stars Gymnastics Kat

8.500 8.750 8.9008.600 34.750
14T 15 17 12T 14 

14 

Charlotte Shook410
IZG

8.350 8.950 8.6008.750 34.650
16 13 16 17 15 

15 

Alexis Rayo409
H-Town Elite

8.100 8.450 8.7009.350 34.600
18 17T 6 16 16 

16 

Brea Peters442
Texas Star

8.600 9.200 7.9008.800 34.500
13 10 15 18 17 

17 

McKenzie Brown429
United Gymnastics

9.200 8.450 8.8008.000 34.450
3T 17T 18 15 18 

18 
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